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11.
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14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING IN THE COURT OF FINANCIAL

226/16

249/16

85/14

269/04

163/16

230/13

60/15

183/16

184/16

185/16

250/14

332/10

69/08

390/12

15/07

164/16

165/16

235/14

1

06" OCTOBER 2016

COMMISSIONER, DELHI ON 06.10.2016 AT 11:00 AM.

PETITIONER/APPELLANT RESPONDENT

MISCELLANEQOUS

Sh. N.K. Arora & Ors.
Sh. Anand Parkash Arora
Sh. K.P. Verma

M/s Upkari CGHS Ltd.

Sh. Joginder Singh

RCS & Anr.

DCHFC & Ors.

RCS & Ors.

Ms. Asha Tyagi & Anr.

Sh. Rajbir & Ors.

PRESENCE OF PARTIES

Sh. Mahipal Singh & Anr.

Sh. Chander Prakash

Sh. Baldev Raj Sodhi & Anr.

Tehsildar (N) & Anr.

RECORD/REPLY

Sh. Ram Niwas Tyagi (deceased)

Through LRs & Ors.
-do-
-do-

Sh. Sunil Kumar & Anr.

G.S. Bakoli

Subhi Khandelwal & Ors.

Sh. Shiv Shanker Jindal
Sh. Sahib Singh

M/s A.B. Sugar Ltd.

M/s Oasis Distilleries Ltd.

Sh. C.P. Dharmesh

Smt. Kusum Tyagi

Sh. Anuj Tyagi
Sh. Vikash Tyagi

Sh. Dhare (deceased)
Through LR’s & Ors.

Sh. Tej Ram & Anr.
CO Nangloi & Ors.
CO Bakoli

CO Ghevra & Ors.
Commissioner Excise

-do-

ESIC Friends CGHS Ltd. & Ors.

ACT

Coop
Coop
Coop
Coop

DLR

DLR

DLR

DLR

DLR
DLR

DLR

DLR
Cons
Cons
Cons
Excise
Excise

Coop
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25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

60A/11

57/10

57/14

184/13

67/08

400/10

402/10

223/12

147/10

325/07

326/07

232/08

Janta Coop Bank Ltd. AR Banking & Anr.

Sh. Sushil Bansal & Ors. RCS & Ors.
ARGUMENT

Sh. Alok Jain RCS & Ors.

Sh. Surender Singh M/S Rocky Builders

G.S. Tajpur Kalan Sh. Chander (deceased)

G.S. Chhawala Ms. Pushpa Vohra

G.S. Chhawala Ms. Kamlesh Rani Vohra

G.S. Nilothi Sh. Anoop Singh & Ors.

Sh. Satish Kumar HUF CO Bakoli

Sh. Subey Singh CO Bamnoli & Ors.

Sh. Rajesh (deceased) -do-

Sh. Surjeet Singh -do-
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Coop

Coop

Coop
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
Cons
Cons
Cons

Cons



